
 
  

 
Make-Up Classes 

 
Make-Ups must be Scheduled in Advance 

 
 

Offered Weekly 
 
 

  

Saturday Sunday 

MiniStars  
& Mini Ninja Classes 

Recreational  
& Ninja Classes 

MiniStars  
& Mini Ninja Classes 

Recreational  
& Ninja Classes 

 

12:45 

 

12:30 

 

12:00 

 

12:00 

 

 
 
 
 

 


